1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2006-12-05
brn
blk
blu
L+
NO
M
1

2) at Ia max 3) without load 4) according to EN 60529
5) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
MZT1-03VNS-KP0 1 017 851
MZT1-03VNS-KU0 1 023 009
MZT1-03VPS-KP0 1 016 910
MZT1-03VPS-KQD 1 029 649
MZT1-03VPS-KQ0 1 022 188
MZT1-03VPS-KR0 1 019 005
MZT1-03VPS-KUB 1 018 999
MZT1-03VPS-KW0 1 016 809